General information about company

Scrip code 532924

NSE Symbol KOLTEPATIL
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE094101018

Name of the company

Kolte - Patil Developers Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar s/ Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelther theALlsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully o, @F No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up il shares shares held it of 1
. id- i i Total as
S Category & Name of ot || ity pald. up | oo dtfiing (Vi) = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Foof
the Shareholders (T) equity : as per SCRR, ARl0!
(1II) shares held Depository AV)+HV)+ Total
a) shares | ceipts (VI) | (VI) 1957) (VI ASa | cpagq eq: | Class ot
held (V) | 6P % of (A+B+C2) | & | 21888 | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Uil il 10 56582668 56582668 | 74.45 56582668 56582668 | 74.45
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 56582668 56582668 | 74.45 56582668 56582668 | 74.45
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Lromoteerd 10 56582668 56582668 | 74.45 56582668 56582668 | 74.45
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 6 1351010 1351010 1.78 1351010 1351010 |1.78
© Alternate Investment 5 502312 502312 0.66 502312 502312 | 0.66
Funds
(e) Insurance Companies | 1 1154799 1154799 1.52 1154799 1154799 | 1.52
. NBECs registered
(i) with RBI 1 1574 1574 0 1574 1574 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 13 3009695 3009695 3.96 3009695 3009695 |3.96
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors Category 1 | >3 1937938 1937938 [2.55 1937938 1937938 |2.55
Foreign Portfolio
(e) T Gy 5 66951 66951 0.09 66951 66951 0.09
Sub-Total (B)(2) 58 2004889 2004889 2.64 2004889 2004889 | 2.64
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors |3 17716 17716 0.02 17716 17716 0.02
and nominee
directors)
(© §°y Wil 2 43268 43268 0.06 43268 43268 |0.06
ersonnel
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund 1 11894 11894 0.02 11894 11894 0.02
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
© Y 50006 8716962 8716962 | 11.47 8716962 8716962 | 1147
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) st i i | O 2423878 2423878 [3.19 2423878 2423878 |[3.19
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
@) Non Resident Indians | g,y 890025 890025 | 1.17 890025 890025 | 1.17
(NRIs)
() Bodies Corporate 360 1629698 1629698 2.14 1629698 1629698 |(2.14
(m) Any Other (specify) | 1420 671273 671273 0.88 671273 671273 |0.88
Sub-Total (B)(4) 42257 14404714 14404714 18.95 14404714 14404714 | 18.95
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 42328 19419298 19419298 25.55 19419298 19419298 | 25.55
2+(B)B3)*HB)
“)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR Holder
(1) - Name of DR 1 2443 2443 2443 2443 0
Holders (If Available)
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 1 2443 2443 2443 2443 0
(C)=(CEXDHHC)
)
Total (A+B+C2) 42338 76001966 76001966 100 76001966 76001966 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 42339 76004409 76004409 100 76004409 76004409 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin | Gy T Sub-categorization of shares
i i shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered 5
Underlyi Underlvi rtibl s ( equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :

Sr. 7 . o held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % emaenalizc

i ; g ] = f total sa’ \form (XIV)  sup-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. ot tota No. | of total ul ul ul
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | ) | Shares | o gy category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (@ (ii) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.45 56582668
(Slu)b'T"”' @ 74.45 56582668
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
D egand 7445 56582668
Promoter Group
B)=(A)(1)+(A)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 1.78 1351010 0 0 0
(©) 0.66 502312 0 0 0
(e) 1.52 1154799 0 0 0
0) 0 1574 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"‘a' ® 3.96 3009695 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 2.55 1937938 0 0 0
(e) 0.09 66951 0 0 0
(Szu)b-Towl ® 2.64 2004889 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.02 17716 0 0 0
(©) 0.06 43268 0 0 0
® 0.02 11894 0 0 0
(2 11.47 8716955 0 0 0
(h) 3.19 2423878 0 0 0
@) 1.17 890025 0 0 0
(1)) 2.14 1629698 0 0 0
(m) 0.88 671273 0 0 0
(Sr)b-Towl ® 18.95 14404707 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 25.55 19419291 0 0 0
2)+(B)3)+(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(1) 2443
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 258)
©)= O+
©0Q)
Total (A+B+C2 100 76001959
Total (A+B+C ) 100 76004402




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
ANIRUDHA
PATIL

NARESH
ANIRUDHA
PATIL

MILIND
DIGAMBAR
KOLTE

SUNITA
RAJESH PATIL

VANDANA
NARESH PATIL

SUNITA
MILIND
KOLTE

YASHVARDHAN
RAJESH PATIL

PAN (II)

AAXPP9193L

AAXPP9202G

ABIPK5780C

AAXPP9192M

AEOPP8214M

ABIPK5781D

BDTPP3237K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15486031

12649248

6442156

2033273

1131380

5539553

5000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

15486031

12649248

6442156

2033273

1131380

5539553

5000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.38

16.64

8.48

2.68

1.49

7.29

6.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

15486031

12649248

6442156

2033273

1131380

5539553

5000000

Class eg:y

Total

15486031

12649248

6442156

2033273

1131380

5539553

5000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.38

16.64

8.48

2.68

1.49

7.29

6.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.38

16.64

8.48

2.68

1.49

7.29

6.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15486031

12649248

6442156

2033273

1131380

5539553

5000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANKITA RAJESH PATIL

HARSHAVARDHAN NARESH PATIL

PRIYANJALI NARESH PATIL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANWPP7440G

AEBPH3450E

CPGPP1729A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1027

7300000

1000000

56582668

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

1027

7300000

1000000

56582668

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=}

9.61

1.32

74.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1027

7300000

1000000

56582668

Class eg:y

Total

1027

7300000

1000000

56582668

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.6

1.32

74.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o

9.61

1.32

74.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1027

7300000

1000000

56582668

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Insurance Companies

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Sharcholders (I) INDIAFIRST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Click here to go back
PAN (1I) AADCB6215G Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1154799 1154799

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1154799 1154799
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57 159

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1154799 1154799

Class eg:y

Total 1154799 1154799

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.52 1.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1154799 1154799

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

Employees

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

37

29

1345

1420

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

170450

22162

450554

28107

671273

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (AIV)+
W)+ (VD)

170450

22162

450554

28107

671273

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=)

22

0.03

0.59

0.04

0.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

170450

22162

450554

28107

671273

Class eg:y

Total

170450

22162

450554

28107

671273

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

0.03

0.59

0.04

0.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.03

0.59

0.04

0.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

170450

22162

450554

28107

671273

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







