General information about company								
Scrip code	532924							
NSE Symbol	KOLTEPATIL							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE094I01018							
Name of the company	Kolte - Patil Developers Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	100	3.41								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	3.49								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	3.3								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	gory of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no of shares	Number of of securitie		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV) +$	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(-)		Receipts (VI)	$\dot{(V)} + (\dot{V})$	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	56582668			56582668	74.45	56582668		56582668	74.45
(B)	Public	42328	19419298			19419298	25.55	19419298		19419298	25.55
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	2443			2443		2443		2443	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	1	2443			2443		2443		2443	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	42339	76004409			76004409	100	76004409		76004409	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	28			
Category	Category of	Category of Underlying shareholder Outstanding (II) convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I) (II)			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.45					56582668			
(B)	Public				25.55					19419291	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									2443			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									2443			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					76004402	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdir	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group			
		Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	class of se	curities	· · ·	1
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti Class eg: X	ng (XIV Class eg:y) Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group	1				
(1)	Indian									•	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	56582668			56582668	74.45	56582668		56582668	74.45
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	56582668			56582668	74.45	56582668		56582668	74.45
(2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)	Foreign	10	56582668			56582668	74.45	56582668		56582668	74.45
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Public	e shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	1	1	1	1	1	1	-	r —		
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	1351010			1351010	1.78	1351010		1351010	1.78
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	5	502312			502312	0.66	502312		502312	0.66
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	1154799			1154799	1.52	1154799		1154799	1.52
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1574			1574	0	1574		1574	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		13	3009695			3009695	3.96	3009695		3009695	3.96
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)					1					
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	53	1937938			1937938	2.55	1937938		1937938	2.55
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	5	66951			66951	0.09	66951		66951	0.09
Sub-Total (B)(2)		58	2004889			2004889	2.64	2004889		2004889	2.64
(3)	Central Government / S	state Governme	nt(s)				•		<u> </u>		
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	17716			17716	0.02	17716		17716	0.02
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	2	43268			43268	0.06	43268		43268	0.06
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	11894			11894	0.02	11894		11894	0.02
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	39426	8716962			8716962	11.47	8716962		8716962	11.47
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	51	2423878			2423878	3.19	2423878		2423878	3.19
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	994	890025			890025	1.17	890025		890025	1.17
(l)	Bodies Corporate	360	1629698			1629698	2.14	1629698		1629698	2.14
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1420	671273			671273	0.88	671273		671273	0.88
Sub-Total (B)(4)		42257	14404714			14404714	18.95	14404714		14404714	18.95
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		42328	19419298			19419298	25.55	19419298		19419298	25.55
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non I	romoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder				
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	1	2443			2443		2443		2443	0
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C) (2)	Holders (II Avallable)	1	2443			2443		2443		2443	0
Total (A+B+C2)		42338	76001966			76001966	100	76001966		76001966	100
Total (A+B+C)		42339	76004409			76004409	100	76004409		76004409	100

	Tal	ble II - Stater	ment showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	սթ			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Shar pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cate;	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and	Promoter	Group	р	•				
(1)	Indian												
(a)				74.45					56582668				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.45					56582668				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)				74.45					56582668				
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sl	hareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)											
(a)				1.78					1351010	0	0	0	
(c)				0.66					502312	0	0	0	
(e)				1.52					1154799	0	0	0	
(i)				0					1574	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				3.96					3009695	0	0	0	
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)		1		1	-	1	·		r	r	
(d)				2.55					1937938	0	0	0	
(e)				0.09					66951	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (2)				2.64					2004889	0	0	0	
(3)		nment / State G	Bovernment(s)							_			
(4)	Non-institution	ns	1			1	1	1	r			-	
(b)				0.02					17716	0	0	0	
(c)				0.06					43268	0	0	0	
(f)				0.02					11894	0	0	0	
(g)				11.47					8716955	0	0	0	
(h)				3.19					2423878	0	0	0	
(i)				1.17					890025	0	0	0	
(1)				2.14					1629698	0	0	0	
(m) Sub-Total (B)				0.88					671273 14404707	0	0	0	
(4) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)				25.55					19419291	0	0	0	
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	mote	r- Non Pu	blic s	hareholde	r				
(1)									2443				
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+ (C)(2)									2443				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					76001959				
Total (A+B+C)				100					76004402				

			Individuals/Hind	u undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH ANIRUDHA PATIL	NARESH ANIRUDHA PATIL	MILIND DIGAMBAR KOLTE	SUNITA RAJESH PATIL	VANDANA NARESH PATIL	SUNITA MILIND KOLTE	YASHVARDHAN RAJESH PATIL
PAN (II)	AAXPP9193L	AAXPP9202G	ABIPK5780C	AAXPP9192M	AEOPP8214M	ABIPK5781D	BDTPP3237K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15486031	12649248	6442156	2033273	1131380	5539553	5000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15486031	12649248	6442156	2033273	1131380	5539553	5000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.38	16.64	8.48	2.68	1.49	7.29	6.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX	.)				
Class eg:X	15486031	12649248	6442156	2033273	1131380	5539553	5000000
Class eg:y							
Total	15486031	12649248	6442156	2033273	1131380	5539553	5000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.38	16.64	8.48	2.68	1.49	7.29	6.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.38	16.64	8.48	2.68	1.49	7.29	6.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15486031	12649248	6442156	2033273	1131380	5539553	5000000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANKITA RAJESH PATIL	HARSHAVARDHAN NARESH PATIL	PRIYANJALI NARESH PATIL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANWPP7440G	AEBPH3450E	CPGPP1729A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1027	7300000	1000000	56582668
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1027	7300000	1000000	56582668
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	9.61	1.32	74.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)	1	-
Class eg:X	1027	7300000	1000000	56582668
Class eg:y				
Total	1027	7300000	1000000	56582668
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	9.6	1.32	74.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	9.61	1.32	74.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1027	7300000	1000000	56582668
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Insurance Companies								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIAFIRST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AADCB6215G	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1154799	1154799							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1154799	1154799							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.52							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	1154799	1154799							
Class eg:y									
Total	1154799	1154799							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	1.52							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.52							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1154799	1154799							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0							
Sub-category (ii)	0	0							
Sub-category (iii)	0	0							

		Any Oth	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	Employees	HUF	Trusts	
Category / More					
than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	37	29	1345	9	1420
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	170450	22162	450554	28107	671273
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	170450	22162	450554	28107	671273
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.03	0.59	0.04	0.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities ((IX)			
Class eg: X	170450	22162	450554	28107	671273
Class eg:y					
Total	170450	22162	450554	28107	671273
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.22	0.03	0.59	0.04	0.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.03	0.59	0.04	0.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	170450	22162	450554	28107	671273
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0